NN Machine tools
NN Hydraulics
NN Water treatment
Applications
NN Economical
NN Good media compatibility
NN Relative or absolute pressure measurement
NN Titanium version optional

Data sheet No. H72323
Product
No.
Type Code Pressure
range
[bar]
Over
pressure
max.
[bar]
Pressure connection Signal
output
Accuracy @
25°C  typ.
[%]
ECT0.1A 8473 66 5417 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 0.1 2 G1/4" male 4 ... 20 mA 1.0
ECT0.2A 8473 68 5417 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 0.2 2 G1/4" male 4 ... 20 mA 0.5
ECT0.4A 8473 69 5417 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 0.4 2 G1/4" male 4 ... 20 mA 0.5
ECT0.6A 8473 70 5417 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 0.6 2 G1/4" male 4 ... 20 mA 0.3
ECT0.1V 8473 66 5417 05 0000 0000 17 58 61 0 ... 0.1 2 G1/4" male 0 ... 10 VDC 1.0
ECT0.2V 8473 68 5417 05 0000 0000 17 58 61 0 ... 0.2 2 G1/4" male 0 ... 10 VDC 0.5
ECT0.4V 8473 69 5417 05 0000 0000 17 58 61 0 ... 0.4 2 G1/4" male 0 ... 10 VDC 0.5
ECT0.6V 8473 70 5417 05 0000 0000 17 58 61 0 ... 0.6 2 G1/4" male 0 ... 10 VDC 0.3
ECTF0.1A 8473 66 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 0.1 2 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 1.0
ECTF0.2A 8473 68 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 0.2 2 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.5
ECTF0.4A 8473 69 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 0.4 2 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.5
ECTF0.6A 8473 70 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 0.6 2 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.3
ECTF1.0A 8473 71 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 1 2 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.3
ECTF1.6A 8473 73 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 1.6 3.2 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.3
ECTF2.5A 8473 75 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 2.5 5 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.3
ECTF4.0A 8473 76 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 4 8 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.3
ECTF6.0A 8473 77 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 6 12 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.3
ECTF10.0A 8473 78 5652 05 0000 0000 19 58 61 0 ... 10 20 G3/4" frontal membrane 4 ... 20 mA 0.3
Standard products (extra short lead time)
 Technologies for Automation
imsystem Level Sensors & Instruments
   IMSYSTEM Technologies for Automation    www.imsystem.com    Tel +39 070 402252    Fax +39 06 23314562    info@imsystem.com   Italy
Specifications
Electrical Data Output / supply voltage 4 ... 20 mA: 24 (9 ... 30) VDC
0 ... 5 VDC: 24 (10 ... 30) VDC
1 ... 6 VDC: 24 (10 ... 30) VDC
0 ... 10 VDC: 24 (15 ... 30) VDC
0.5 ... 4.5 VDC: 5 VDC ratiom.
Rise time Typ. 1 ms / 10 ... 90 % nominal pressure
Switch-on-delay Max. 1.5 s
Inverse-polarity protection, short-circuit strenght
@ 25°C during 5 min.
4...20 mA: to Us = 30 VDC
0...10 VDC, 0...5 VDC, 1...6 VDC: to Us = 30 VDC
0.5...4.5 VDC ratiometric: to Us = 5.25 VDC
Environmental conditions Media temperature -25°C ... +125°C
Ambient temperature -25°C ... +85°C
Cable PVC 22: -5°C ... +60°C
Cable PUR 24: -20°C ... +70°C
Cable Raychem 08: -20°C ... +100°C
Protection  1) IP65, IP67, IP68
Humidity Max. 95 % relative
Vibration 4 g (10...2000 Hz)
Shock 50 g / 8 ms
EMC Protection Emission EN/IEC 61000-6-3
Immunity EN/IEC 61000-6-2
Mechanical Data Sensor (wetted parts) Ceramic, Al2O3 (96 %)
Pressure connection (wetted parts) 54/84: 1.4305 (AISI303)
56/86: 1.4404/1.4435 (AISI316L)
50/80: 1.4462 (AISI318LN)
51/81: Titanium Grade 5